
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

1 

2 

2 

7 

8 

No. 

230 

96 

011 

60 

08 

76 

13 

70 

19 

63 

01 

02 

154 

122 

68 

Name 

William Hubbell / Eric Curran 

Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman / Travis Bedson 

Ray Snowdon / Mark Brannon 

Christian Romero / Daniel Cosenza 

Nick Karangelen 

Guillermo Promesti / Guillermo Caso 

C Miguens/D Difalicis/F Suarez Salvia 

Steven & Anthony Lisa 

Charles Coker 

M Aponte-Rios/K Galappatti/W Hendrix 

M Aponte-Rios/K Galappatti/W Hendrix 

Chris Ronson Sr / Chris Ronson Jr 

Alejandro Chahwan / Federico Braga 

Daniel Caggiano 

Class 

F-2 

F-3 

F-5 

F-1 

F-5 

F-5 

F-5 

F-5 

F-3 

F-5 

F-4 

F-4 

F-1 

F-5 

F-5 

Laps 

87 

85 

84 

84 

82 

79 

77 

76 

73 

59 

56 

56 

55 

45 

40 

Total Tm 

2:53:35.198 

2:53:46.158 

2:55:20.007 

2:56:32.019 

2:55:31.608 

2:54:45.750 

2:56:27.802 

2:48:38.991 

2:54:33.904 

2:31:21.443 

2:12:34.203 

2:17:51.387 

2:01:17.706 

1:35:33.224 

1:26:36.859 

Diff 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

14 Laps 

28 Laps 

31 Laps 

31 Laps 

32 Laps 

42 Laps 

47 Laps 

Car Info 

2012 Coyote Corvette DP 5500cc 

2015 BMW Z4 GT3 4400cc 

2010 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

2017 Ligier JS P320 LMP3 5000cc 

2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800cc 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

2007 Porsche 997.1 GT3 Cup 3600cc 

2013 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 3800cc 

2006 Panoz Esperante GT2 7000cc 

1998 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 3600cc 

2011 BMW M3 3999cc 

2010 BMW M3 4000cc 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200cc 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800cc 

Color 

Black/Gold 

Black 

Orange 

Black 

YELLOW 

Navy Blue 

Black 

Wht 

Gray/Red 

Yellow 

Gray/Black 

Red/Black 

White/Orange 

Wht/Blue 

White 

Country 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

ARG 

USA 

ARG 

ARG 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

ARG 
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2021 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group F 

F Race 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


